
<'KS 6"FI Te-$ K-qTH flRffi ?Sffi, <t(Efrq.f
58/o\b-58/qs, ffi, frrfi-Sl, ffsf-s\s\b

\9'CT{3 www. bs mrm u.ed u. bd

INVITATION FOR TENDERS

No. II S M R M lJ/Prccu rcnreni-3 5 (r/ I 5 1 23 1 
"2r 4 p..%

"x4cl)

I
Date: i November 2023

M in istry/D ivision Ministry of Education
Procuring Entity Name Bangabandhu Sheikh Mujibur Rahman Maritime University

(BSMRMUi

Procuring Entitv District Dhaka, Bangladesh

Tender lnvitation for Procurement of Miscellaneous Books

lnvitation Reference No BSMRMU Open Tender No- L512023-2024
Date 19 November 2023
KEY INFORMATION

Procurement Method Open Tender Method (National)

FUNDING INFORMATION

Budget and Source of Funds Government of Bangladesh
PARTICULAR INFORMATION

Tender Last selling Deadline 04 December 2023, 04:00 pm

l-ender Submission Deadllne 05 December 2023,1,1:45 pm

Tender Openinft Date and Time 05 December 2023, t2:00 pm

INFORMATION FOR TENDERER

Eligibility of
Tenderer

1. The Tenderer should have a valid trade license, updated VAT and TAX certificate, up to date

bank solvency and other document as per tender document.
[:va luatio n Evaiuation will be done for each item"

Brief description of soods Detalls description ls available with tender document
Pkg,

No.

Lot.

No.
ldentification of Lot Qtv Location Tender Security

Money
Completion time

LrlJ-
l9

I Miscellaneous Books
As per

TD BSMRMU 2% of Quoted Price
120 days from the

signatu re of contract

Tender document price Tk 1000100 (non-refundable) in the form of Pay Orderl bank draft
(MICR) from any Scheduled bank of Bangladesh in favour of
"BSMRMU General Fund".

PROCURING ENTITY DETAILS

Name Designation of official inviting Registra r', BSM R Ma riti me University, Ba nglad es h

Address of official inviting tender Registrar office, BSMRMU, PIot No" 14106-14/23, Pallabi, Mirpur -12,

Dhaka-12 16

Contract detalls

Official lnviting tender
Tel No :

017697210t0
Fax No:

02-5805 1010

Web: www.bsmrmu.edu.bd
e-mai| : Drocu remenlQ l-lqyglrr,e-rl Lr bd

The procuring entity reserves the right to accept or rejecttny tender without asslgnlngf_yjg3son'

Procurement Section

BSMRMU, Bangladesh(ftsdaa,ilq*,

+<'


